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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MGMT

1-12

Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.
J1033%

MEMO

Date: 27.10.2021

Sub: Payment of VTU & College Misc. fee for the academic year 2021-22 for Il year B.E students
(2020-21 Batch)

Ref:

1. VTU Notification No. VIU/BGM/0OS-Aca/fees/2021-22/2857dtd. 01.10.2021
Ref: 2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET

dtd. 26.10.2021

The students of II year B.E are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for the academic year

2021-22
II Year BE Fees
2020-21 Batch
All Branch
Amount (in Rs.)
StN Head Particulars Cat ; *Thos?dwho
ave pai .
Rs. 43,216/- at CET Quota COII\;I(l;}’II‘)AK
the time of CET Q
Counselling i
1 University Misc. Fees 970 970 970
VTU
) Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 2590 2590 2590
s e-Resource Consortium Fee 750 750 750
Sub Total - A 4310 4310 4310
1 Tuition Fees 39126 54716 201960
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00 150.00 150.00
3 o ! Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00
e
4 NeT8 [Flag Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
5 Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8 Library |Reading Room Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
10 | Mainten |Laboratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
11 ance | Maintenance Fee 3850.00 3850.00 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
15 | Miscella |News letter Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
16 neous |(Alumini Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
Sub Total - B 55226.00 70816.00 218060.00
Total Fees (A+B) 59536.00 75126.00| 222370.00
* Tuition fee for CATEGORY 1 students
Category-1 student who have paid Rs. 43,216/~ at CET Cell in 1st yr, have
Note: to pay Rs.39,126/ - (Tuition fees) at College and for the balance Rs. 15,590/ -

the students have to apply for Scholarship, and after receipt of scholarship

that will be adjusted towards the total Tuition fee of Rs. 54,716/ -




The miscellaneous fees for students admitted under Management Quota and SC / ST free seat
category are as under (2020-21 Batch): -

For II year - '
i ; T i
B.E Misc. & NRI/MANAGEMENT SC/S (Applt:calzle :;or only free SNQ
Regular seat category)
Exam fee
2020-21 - : 20410/-

Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and Rs 100/-
thereafter will be charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship /
Scholarship well in advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the link
shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at
BMS EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else where
will not be entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VTU / College Miscellaneous/
Examination fees through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess
facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the Transport
fee at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the College
Accounts office. The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of
"The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB A/c"

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee at
Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel
Accounts office". The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of
‘"The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB A/c"
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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 8 MGMT
Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.

MEMO

Date: 27.10.2021

Sub: Payment of VTU & College Misc. fee for the academic year 2021-22 for III year B.E students

(2019-20 Batch)

Ref: 1. VTU Notification No. VTU/BGM/O0S-Aca/fees/2021-22/2857dtd. 01.10.2021
Ref: 2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET dtd. 26.10.2021

The students of IIl year B.E are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for the academic year 2021-22

III Year BE Fees

2019-20 Batch
All Branch
Amount (in Rs.)
Sl.No | Head Particulars Cat 1 *Thos?. who
have paid
Rs. 40,216/- at the CET Quota COMED-K QUOTA
time of 1st yr
admission
1 University Misc. Fees 970.00 970.00 970.00
vVTU
2 Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 2590.00 2590.00 2590.00
3 e-Resource Consortium Fee 750.00 750.00 750.00
Sub Total - A 4310.00 4310.00 4310.00
1 Tuition Fees 36126.00 54716.00 201960.00
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00 150.00 150.00
3 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00
General
4 Flag Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
5 Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8 Library |Reading Room Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
10 | Mainten [Laboratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
14 ance |Maintenance Fee 3850.00 3850.00 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
15 | Miscella [News letter Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
16 neous |Alumini Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
Sub Total - B 52226.00 70816.00 218060.00
Total Fees (A+B) 56536.00 75126.00| 222370.00
* Tuition fee for CATEGORY 1 students
Category-1 student who have paid Rs. 40,216/- at CET Cell in 1st yr, have to pay
Note: Rs.36,126/- at the College and for the balance Rs. 18,590/ - the students have to apply for
Scholarship, and after receipt of scholarship that will be adjusted towards the total Tuition
fee of Rs. 54,716/ -




The miscellaneous fees for students admitted under Management Quota and SC / ST free seat category are as
under (2019-20 Batch): -

]
For III year . SC/ST (Applicable only for free -
B.E Misc. & NRI/MANAGEMENT _ béat caterory) SNQ
Regular Exam
fee 2019-20 ; 20410/-
Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and Rs 100/- thereafter will be
charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship / Schola.rshlp well in
advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the link shared to their
official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at BMS
EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else where will not be
entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VIU / College Miscellaneous/ Examination fees
through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the Transport fee at Indian
Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the College Accounts office. The
students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB
Afc"

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee at Indian Bank,
Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel Accounts office". The students
who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess

fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB A/c"
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Ref:

BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 8& MGMT
Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.
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MEMO
Sub: Payment of VTU & College Misc. fee for the academic year 2021-22 for IV year B.E students

(2018-19 Batch)

1. VTU Notification No. VTU/BGM/OS-Aca/fees/2021-22/2857dtd. 01.10.2021

Date:27.10.2021

Ref: 2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET dtd. 26.10.2021

The students of IV year B.E are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for the academic year 2021-22

IV Year BE Fees

2018-19 Batch
All Branch
Amount (in Rs.)
Cat-1 -CET Others
SL.LNo Head Particulars

*Those who have

paid Rs. 37,870/-
3¢ the tima bf 16t CET Quota COMED-K QUOTA

yr admission
1 et University Misc. Fees 970.00 970.00 970.00
2 Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 2590.00 2590.00 2590.00
3 e-Resource Consortium Fee 750.00 750.00 750.00
Sub Total - A 4310.00 4310.00 4310.00
1 Tuition Fees 33780.00 49370.00 183600.00
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00 150.00 150.00
3 a 1 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00 400.00 400.00
4 enerA IFlag Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
5] Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8 Library |Reading Room Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
10 |Mainten |Laboratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
11 ance |Maintenance Fee 3850.00 3850.00 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
15 | Miscella |News letter Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
16 neous |Alumini Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00 250.00 250.00
Sub Total - B 49880.00 65470.00 199700.00
Total Fees (A+B) 54190.00 69780.00| 204010.00
* Tuition fee for CATEGORY 1 students
Category-1 student who have paid Rs. 37,870/- at CET Cell in 1st yr, have to pay
Note: Rs.33,780/ - at the College and for the balance Rs. 15,590/ - the students have to apply for

Scholarship, and after receipt of scholarship that will be adjusted towards the total Tuition

fee of Rs. 49,370/ -




The miscellaneous fees for students admitted under Management Quota and SC / ST free seat category are as
under (2018-19 Batch): -

=
For IV year : SC/ ST (Applicable for only free

RB'E lMiS;' & NRI/MANAGEMENT seat category) SNQ
egular Exam -
fee 2018-19 20410/-

Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and Rs 100/- thereafter will be
charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship / Scholarship well in
advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the link shared to their
official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at BMS
EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else where will not be
entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VTU / College Miscellaneous/ Examination fees
through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the Transport fee at Indian
Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the College Accounts office. The
students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB
Ajc”

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee at Indian Bank,
Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel Accounts office". The students
who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess

fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB A/c"
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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560064.
Ref: BMSIT & M JAD/AC/2021-22/\o g} Date: 27.10.2021
MEMO
Sub: Payment of College & VTU Misc. fees for the academic year 2021-22 for Il year MCA students
(2020-21 Batch)

Ref: 1. VTU Notification No. VTU/BGM/OS-Aca /fees/2021-22/2857dtd. 01.10.2021
2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET
dtd.26.10.2021

The students of Il year MCA are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for the
academic year 2021-22

II Year MCA Fees

PGCET
Sl.No| Head Particulars
Amount (in Rs.)
1 University Misc. Fees 970.00
VTU

2 Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 3190.00
3 e-Resource Consortium Fee 1500.00
Sub Total - A 5660.00

1 Tuition Fees 50000
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00
3 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00

General

4 Flag Fee 100.00
5 Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00
8 Library |Reading Room Fee 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00
10 | Mainten |L@boratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00
11 ance  |yaintenance Fee 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00
15 Miscella News letter Fee 250.00
16 | ™eOUS |Alumini Fee 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00
Sub Total - B 66100
Total Fees (A+B) 71760




For Il year | - . : SC/ST (Applicable for only free
MCA Misc. & NRI/MANAGEMENT seat category)
Regular Exam
fee
21760/-
Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and
Rs 100/- thereafter will be charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship /
Scholarship well in advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the
link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at

BMS EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else
where will not be entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VTU / College Miscellaneous/
Examination fees through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess
facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the
Transport fee at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan
from the College Accounts office. The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD
should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB A/c"

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee
at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel
Accounts office". The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour
of "The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB

AJc"
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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
5 : Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064.
Ref: BMSIT & M /AD/AC/2021-22/ Vo33 Date:27.10.2021
MEMO
Sub: Payment of College & VTU Misc. fees for the academic year 2020-21 for III year MCA students

(2019-20 Batch)

Ref: 1. VTU Notification No. VTU/BGM/OS-Aca/fees/2021-22/2857dtd. 01.10.2021
2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET dtd. 26.10.21

The students of III year MCA are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for the
academic year 2021-22

III Year MCA Fees

PGCET
Sl.No Particulars
Amount (in Rs.)
1 University Misc. Fees 970.00
VTU

2 Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 3190.00
3 e-Resource Consortium Fee 1500.00
Sub Total - A 5660.00

1 Tuition Fees 50000.00
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00
3 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00

General

4 Flag Fee 100.00
5 Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00
8 Library (Reading Room Fee 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00
10 | Mainten |Laboratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00
11 | 3" IMaintenance Fee 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00
15 Miscella | NEWS letter Fee 250.00
16 Neous |Alumini Fee 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00

Sub Total - B 66100.00

Total Fees (A+B) 71760.00




The miscellaneous fees for students admitted under Management Quota and SC / ST free seat *
category are as under (2019-20 Batch): -

For III year SC/ST (Applicable for only free
MCA Misc. & NRI/MANAGEMENT Gt o)
Regular Exam
fee
21760/-
Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and
Rs 100/ - thereafter will be charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship /
Scholarship well in advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the link
shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at

BMS EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else
where will not be entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VTU / College Miscellaneous/
Examination fees through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess
facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the
Transport fee at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan
from the College Accounts office. The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD
should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB A/c"

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee
at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel
Accounts office". The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour
of "The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB
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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Yelahanka, Bangalore — 560064. ]
" Ref: BMSIT & M /AD/AC/2021-22/\ 093~ Date: 27.10.2021
MEMO
Sub: Payment of College & VTU Misc. fees for the academic year 2021-22 for II year M Tech students
(2020-21 Batch)

Ref: 1. VIU Notification No. VTU/BGM/0S-Aca/fees/2021-22/2857 dtd. 01.10.2021
2. Misc Fees approved by the Chairperson, BOG, BMSIT&M and Trustee BMSET
dtd.26.10.2021

The students of I year MTech students are hereby required to pay the Annual fees as noted below for
: the academic year 2021-22

II Year M Tech Fees

PGCET
S1.No Particulars
Amount (in Rs.)
1 University Misc. Fees 970.00
VTU
2 Even & Odd Sem Exam Fees 3190.00
3 e-Resource Consortium Fee 1500.00
Sub Total - A 5660.00
1 Tuition Fees 60000
2 Admission Fee / Reg. Fee 150.00
3 Student Teacher Welfare Fund 400.00
General
4 Flag Fee 100.00
5 Mediclaim / Accident Insurance 1000.00
6 Data Center Fee 1500.00
7 Library Fee 1000.00
8 Library Reading Room Fee 100.00
9 Journals Fee 1500.00
10 : Laboratory Fee / Test Series 1000.00
Maintenance
11 Maintenance Fee 3850.00
12 Internet fee 500.00
13 Sports Fee/Charges 1000.00
14 Cultural Fee / Charges 1000.00
15 News letter Fee 250.00
Miscell
16 RS A 1000.00
17 Automation Fee 500.00
18 Project Work Fee 1000.00
19 Feedback Fee 250.00
Sub Total - B 76100
Total Fees (A+B) 81760




The miscellaneous fees for students admitted under Management
Quota and SC / ST free seat category are as under (2020-21
ales Batch): -
For II year M Tech
Misc. & Regular Exam SC/ST (Applicable for
: fee NRI/MANAGEMENT only free seat
category)
21760/ -
Instructions

DUE DATE : All the students are required to pay the fee on or before 10.11.2021

Late Fee Fine: Rs 50/- per day after the due date till 10.12.2021 and
Rs 100/- thereafter will be charged as fine

SCST Quota: The SC/ST (Free seat category) students should apply for the Freeship /
Scholarship well in advance to get re-imbursement of fees from the Government.

CET & COMEDK Quota: The students are required to pay the college fees through the link
shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Management Quota students:

Tuition Fees: Students are hereby advised to pay the Annual Tuition fees only at

BMS EDUCATIONAL TRUST Office, Basavanagudi , Bangalore any such payment made else
where will not be entertained.

Misc. Fees:The Management Quota students are advised to pay VTU / College Miscellaneous/
Examination fees through the link shared to their official mail id and registered phone number

Special Note for the students who are availed Transportation & Hostel, Mess
facilities:

Transport Facility: The students who are availing College Transport facility can pay the
Transport fee at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan
from the College Accounts office. The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD
should be in favour of "The Principal, BMSIT Transport SB A/c"

Hostel & Mess Facility: The students who are availing Hostel factility can pay the Hostel fee
at Indian Bank, Avalahalli Branch, BMSIT campus after obtaining the challan from the "Hostel
Accounts office". The students who wish to pay by Demand Draft, the DD should be in favour
of "The Principal, BMSIT Hostel SB A/c" & Mess fees DD fvg. "The Principal, BMSIT Mess SB

A/c"
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